HYM5321600A M-Series
16Mx32 bit FP DRAM MODULE
based on 16Mx1 DRAM, 5V, 4K-Refresh
This document is a general product description and is subject to change without notice. Hyundai Electronics does not assume
any responsibility for use of circuits described. No patent licenses are implied.
Rev.02 / Sep.97                                                                                                                                              1997 Hyundai Semiconductor
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The HYM5321600A M-Series is a 16Mx32-bit Fast Page mode CMOS DRAM module consisting of thirty-

60 15.8W
70 14.1W
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPEED FEATURES PACKAGE PLATING
HYM5321600AM 50/60/70 FP, 4K, 5V, SOJ SIMM Tin
HYM5321600AMG 50/60/70 FP, 4K, 5V, SOJ SIMM Gold
HYM5321600ATM 50/60/70 FP, 4K, 5V, TSOP SIMM Tin
HYM5321600ATMG 50/60/70 FP, 4K, 5V, TSOP SIMM Gold
HYM5321600A M-Series
Rev.02 / Sep.97 2
PIN CONNECTION
PIN DISCRIPTION
/RAS0, /RAS2 Row Address Strobe